Monitorler

24

27

27

27

24

24

21.

23.

23.

23.

21.

23.

5 DAHUA
7/24

8 DAHUA
CCTV

8 DAHUA
CCTV

Uriin

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz
MONITOR

LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED
MONITOR WHITE

HDMI VGA 7/24

HDMI VGA 7/24

75HZ HDMI VGA

DP/VGA

IMS 144Hz

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

78,00 USD

88,80 USD

97,20 USD

103,20
usb

124,80
usb

134,40
usb

159,60
usb

186,00
usb

202,80
usb

244,80
usb

262,80
usb
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43

34

32

27

27

55

21.

21.

23.

23.

24

27

27

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

10+

10+

10+

5+

294,

396,

414,

426,

438,

720,

75,60

78,00

82,80

91,20

93,60

94,80

115,

129,

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20

usb

60
usb
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23

24

23.

27

31.

27

21.

23.

27

27

24

27

27

24

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Gamepower

Dell

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

Gamepower

Gamepower

Dell

129,60
usb

150,00
usb

172,80
usb

193,20
usb

206,40
usb

226,80
usb

234,00
usb

246,00
usb

270,00
usb

288,00
usb

298,80
usb

306,00
usb

378,00
usb

418,80
usb



49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR Gamepower 0 756,00
usb




